Junior

Namn Férening Grund 10skott 1 2 3 4 5 S:afinal S:a
Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta 196 97 9 10 10 10 8 144 340
William Grydén Vaksala skf 194 97 9 10 9 10 9 144 338 10'10'
Hampus Ohlstrom Tierp-Tolfta 192 98 10 9 9 10 10 146 338 10'9
Philip Lundqvist Vaksala skf 192 96 10 9 10 10 10 145 337
Saga Pettersson Oregrund-Griso 193 95 9 9 9 10 10 142 335
Henning Andersson Balinge-Jumkil 190 91 9 10 10 10 9 139 329
Veteran

Namn Férening Grund 10skott 1 2 3 4 5 S:afinal S:a
Goran Jansson Vaksala skf 189 90 9 9 10 9 9 136 325
Anne-Sofie Lundqvist Ultuna 183 90 8 9 8 8 9 132 315
Goran Myrberg Oregrund-Griso 186 86 8 10 8 8 8 128 314
Stefan Sahlén Gimo skf 175 88 9 9 9 8 9 132 307
Senior

Namn Férening Grund 10skott 1 2 3 4 5 S:afinal S:a
Caroline Tornvall Ultuna 197 96 10 10 10 10 9 145 342
Peter U Larsson Vaksala skf 197 97 9 10 9 10 9 144 341
Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lanna 194 96 10 10 9 9 10 144 338
Ake Gustafsson Almunge-Lanna 193 93 9 8 9 10 9 138 331
Camilla Grydén Vaksala skf 188 93 10 9 9 9 10 140 328
Samuel Petersson Oregrund-Griso 183 93 8 10 9 10 10 140 323



Klass KL13-15
Sofie Hjortzberg
Saga Pettersson
Vilma Blomqvist
Frida Larsson
Viggo Blomqvist
Emma Ritscher

Klass KL17

William Grydén
Hampus Ohlstrom
Philip Lundqvist
Henning Andersson
Johan Stenborg
Fredrik Larsson

Klass KL3-4

Ake Gustafsson
Camilla Grydén
Samuel Petersson
Mikael Lundell

Klass KL Elit
Caroline Tornvall
Peter U Larsson
Ann-Sofie Wendle

Klass KL65-70

Goran Jansson

Goran Myrberg
Anne-Sofie Lundqvist
Christer Jansson
Stefan Sahlén

Tierp-Tolfta
Oregrund-Grisd
Vaksala skf
Vaksala skf
Vaksala skf
Balinge-Jumkil

Vaksala skf
Tierp-Tolfta
Vaksala skf
Balinge-Jumkil
Balinge-Jumkil
Vaksala skf

Almunge-Lanna
Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Graso
Vaksala skf

Ultuna
Vaksala skf
Almunge-Lanna

Vaksala skf
Oregrund-Grisd
Ultuna

Rasbo skf

Gimo skf

KL13
KL13
KL13
KL15
KL15
KL13

KL17
KL17
KL17
KL17
KL17
KL17

KL3
KL4
KL4
KL3

KLElit
KLElit
KLEIit

KL70
KL70
KL70
KL65
KL65

49
46
47
47
46
45

50
46
49
47
47
41

47
48
47
45

50

49

47
46
45
42
45

48
48
48
46
44

48
48
47
47
44
44

48
48
45
45

50
49
49

47
47
48
47
43

49
50
46
45

48
46
46
47

49
49
47

48
46
45
48
41

196
193
189
186
179

62

194
192
192
190
186
170

193
188
183
182

197
197
194

189
186
183
182
175

130:-
90:-
70:-

130:-
80:-
80:-

200:-
150:-

150:-
150:-

250:-
200:-
150:-



Vaksala skf 1
Peter U Larsson
William Grydén

Almunge-Ldnna
Ann-Sofie Wendle
Ake Gustafsson

Ultuna
Caroline Tornvall
Ann-Sofie Lundgvist

Oregrund-Griso
Samuel Petersson
Saga Pettersson

Balinge-Jumkil
Henning Andersson
Johan Stenborg

Vaksala skf 2
Frida Larsson
Vilma Blomqvist

391
197
194

387
194
193

380
197
183

376
183
193

376
190
186

375
186
189



